
Copper water hammer arrestor

Male threaded (ISO7-R)

Maintenance free (Piston is the only moving part)

Drinking water approved lubricant 

May be installed in new or existing plumbing systems

with a standard pipe tee

PN10

Free of CE marking (cat. according to Art. 4.3 Dir. 2014/68/EU)

Working conditions

● Suitable for: water, 0°C to +80°C

● Not suitable for: gases group 1 & 2, liquids group 1 (Dir. 2014/68/UE)

N.

1

2

3

4

9WH
Water Hammer Arrestor

Via Circonvallazione, 10

13018 Valduggia (VC), Italy

Tel: +39 0163 47891

Fax: +39 0163 47895

www.vironline.com

240516

®

PARTLIST

DIMENSIONS

Material Norm

Copper T2

Part

Tube

Adapter

Piston

Brass EN12165 CW617N

Nylon WRAS approved

O-Ring FKM WRAS approved

I

[mm] [mm] [mm]
DN G

H ØA

27

020 ¾" 175 22,2 27

015 ½" 124 22,2

29025 1" 187 22,2

Weight

[g]

126

181

224

L

[mm]

14

15,5

17,5

H

G

4

1

3

2

ØA

I

L

Drawings, photos and data contained in this card are provided for information only. VIR reserves the right to change them without notice.


