

Via Circonvallazione, 10 13018 Valduggia (VC), Italy Tel: +39 0163 47891 Fax: +39 0163 47895 www.vironline.com



Copper water hammer arrestor
Male threaded (ISO7-R)
Maintenance free (Piston is the only moving part)
Drinking water approved lubricant
May be installed in new or existing plumbing systems with a standard pipe tee

PN10

Free of CE marking (cat. according to Art. 4.3 Dir. 2014/68/EU)

Working conditions

- Suitable for: water, 0°C to +80°C
- Not suitable for: gases group 1 & 2, liquids group 1 (Dir. 2014/68/UE)

PARTLIST

N.	Part	Material	Norm	
1	Tube	Copper	T2	
2	Adapter	Brass	EN12165 CW617N	
3	Piston	Nylon	WRAS approved	
4	O-Ring	FKM	WRAS approved	

DIMENSIONS

DN	G	Н	ØΑ	1	L	Weight
DN		[mm]	[mm]	[mm]	[mm]	[g]
015	1/2"	124	22,2	27	14	126
020	3/4"	175	22,2	27	15,5	181
025	1"	187	22,2	29	17,5	224

